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www.trecdl.com

Dave Neisen
218.841.2187

dneisen@live.com

Jude Ostgarden 
218.850.9498
jude@trecdl.com

Ilene Maloney
218.849.6816
ilene@trecdl.com

Chris Nord
218.234.1357

cnord@mnlakesrealtor.com

Torey Neisen
218.230.1134

torey@trecdl.com

Jamie Skarie 
218.234.8335 

jamieskarie@hotmail.com

Jason Bristlin
218.234.1876

Jason@trecdl.com

Melissa Watson 
218-234-0134

melissa@trecdl.com

Terri Usher
218.849.2242

Terriusher1@gmail.com

Tricia Bellefeuille
218.841.3459

tricia@trecdl.com

Jess Neisen
218.298.0729 
Jess@trecdl.com

Julie Listrom
218.234.5915

julie@trecdl.com

Rochella Larson
218-234-1231

rochella@trecdl.com

Our goal is to
help you reach yours.


